The Doll Dreamer's Showcase/Challenge

The Doll Dreamer's Showcase/Challenge is an opportunity to share our passion for making dolls, to inspire and be inspired and to learn from each other as a group. The challenge is to do our very best work in order to raise the standard of excellence for studio made porcelain dolls.

This event is sponsored by Dianna Effner. The entries will be critiqued by Dianna Effner with assistance from The Doll Dreamers Guild Instructors.

- 1. All dolls must be from Expressions Molds.
- 2. For complete Crafting Challenge rules call 660 849 2424. or e-mail dianna@diannaeffner.com
- 3. There is a \$15 fee for each entry. Fee may be sent with Registration or paid at the show. Please send or email Showcase Registration form to the address below, or e-mail to dianna@diannaeffner.com Please let us have your registration by October 1st. Late entries will be \$20 each.
- 4. A limited number of mail-ins will be accepted. Please call the studio before October 1st to make necessary arrangements.
- 5. Instructions as to time and place to be posted on Expressions web site or call 660 849 2424.

Name:					
Phone:					
Address: _					
City:					
St/Zip:					
E-Mail					
	ONS for Challenge				
Hobby	ist Non-member, _	Professional	Non-memb	oer,Costu	ume Only-Hobbyist,
Costu	ime Only- Professio	onal			
SHOWCASE _	Professiona	al DDG Artisans an	.d C	DDG Costume S	Specialists
CATEGORY	Reproduction	Interpretation	Portrait	Fantasy	Costume Only

Please fill out and send in your form by October 1st. Mail to Dianna Effner Porcelain Dolls, PO Box 206, Jamestown, Mo. 65046

The Undersigned agrees to dismiss Dianna Effner, the hosting organization and the hosting city of all liability and responsibility for the security of or damage to any personal property. As signature indicates a complete understanding and acceptance of all official rules as stated, thereby accepting the possibility of exclusion from competition for disregarding any rule.